Election: 2011 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2011-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 41068
Ballots Cast: 7196

Voter Turnout: 18%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: Carol Hayenga (NON)

Contest Name

Total Votes

MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION 1652

ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Contest: MEMBERS OF THE BOARD OF EDUCATION ROCHELLE TOWNSHIP

Precinct
FLAGG 5
FLAGG 4
FLAGG 8
FLAGG 6
FLAGG 2
FLAGG 9
FLAGG 10
FLAGG 3
FLAGG 1
FLAGG 11
FLAGG 7
WHITE ROCK
LYNNVILLE
DEMENT
PINE ROCK
SCOTT
LAFAYETTE
MONROE

Total Votes
305
179
156
144
118
107
105
101
93
69
68
65
61
56
18
6

1

0

Vote %
23.84

Vote %
23.32
22.29
22.32
25.99
22.69
21.7
25.61
19.73
25.2
25.37
22.59
38.24
27.6
26.29
29.03
31.58
25

0
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